Rank Competitor(s)

~N o OB W0 DN B

WD

Ava Baker
Kayla Barry
Hayden Oates
Greta Andrews
Kelsey Pritchett
Rebecca Watts
Katie Hayden
Isabella Folkes

Club

Silver Blades (NL) SC
Silver Blades (NL) SC
Silver Blades (NL) SC
Silver Blades (NL) SC
Terra Nova Tornadoes SC
Sparkling Blades FSC
Deer Lake SC

Sparkling Blades FSC

Shkate Canada

Allison Winter

Date:

11-Jan-2026

2026 Western Figure Skating Classic

Section

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

11:16:44AM

Corner Brook, NL
January 10 to 11, 2026

STAR 6 Women

Category Result Summary

21.85
19.55
19.54
16.50
14.70
13.85
10.70

@
@
©)
4
®)
(6)
@)

21.85
19.55
19.54
16.50
14.70
13.85
10.70

Erin Maher

Patinage Canada



