

2026 Western Figure Skating Classic

Corner Brook, NL

January 10 to 11, 2026

STAR 6 Women

Category Result Summary

Rank	Competitor(s)	Club	Section	FP	Points
1	Ava Baker	Silver Blades (NL) SC	NL	21.85 (1)	21.85
2	Kayla Barry	Silver Blades (NL) SC	NL	19.55 (2)	19.55
3	Hayden Oates	Silver Blades (NL) SC	NL	19.54 (3)	19.54
4	Greta Andrews	Silver Blades (NL) SC	NL	16.50 (4)	16.50
5	Kelsey Pritchett	Terra Nova Tornadoes SC	NL	14.70 (5)	14.70
6	Rebecca Watts	Sparkling Blades FSC	NL	13.85 (6)	13.85
7	Katie Hayden	Deer Lake SC	NL	10.70 (7)	10.70
WD	Isabella Folkes	Sparkling Blades FSC	NL		

Allison Winter



Date: 11-Jan-2026 11:16:44AM

Erin Maher

